
Grid No 029-20 DATE: 03/08/20

GRASS FED

YG S YP S PR S S

TEETH 0-2 0-4 5-6 0-8 0-6 7-8 0-8

FAT 5-22 5-22 5-22 5-22 3-22 3-22 0-22

FAT PENALTIES

BRUISING 0-4 0-4 0-4 0-4 0-4 0-4 0-9

MEAT COLOUR 1A – 4 1A – 4 1A – 4 1A – 5 ANY ANY ANY

FAT COLOUR 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 – 4 0 – 5 ANY ANY ANY

WEIGHT 180-420 240-420 240-420 240-420 180-420 180-420 ANY

WEIGHT PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

360+ 645 640 635 625 615 605 570

340-360 645 640 635 625 615 605 570

320-340 645 640 635 625 615 605 570

300-320 645 640 635 625 615 605 570

280-300 640 635 630 620 610 600 565

260-280 635 630 625 615 605 595 560

240-260 630 625 620 610 595 585 550

220-240 625 - - - 590 580 545

200-220 615 - - - 580 570 535

180-200 610 - - - 550 540 505

160-180 - - - - - - 335

140-160 - - - - - - 235

120-140 - - - - - - 205

100-120 - - - - - - 185

< 100 - - - - - - 165

2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH

YG H YP H PR H C&H C&H C&H C&H

TEETH 0-2 0-4 0-7 0-8 0-8 0-8 0-8 0-8

FAT 5-22 5-22 5-22 3-12 13-22 3-32 0-32 ANY

FAT PENALTIES ANY

BRUISING 0-4 0-4 0-4 0-4 0-4 0-4 ANY ANY

MEAT COLOUR 1A – 4 1A – 4 1A – 4 1A – 5 1A – 5 1A – 5 ANY ANY

FAT COLOUR 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 – 4 0 – 5 0 – 5 0 – 5 ANY ANY

WEIGHT 180-420 180+ 180+ 160+ 160+ 160+ ANY ANY

WEIGHT PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE ANY

360+ 640 635 630 560 555 550 540 PRICE

340-360 640 635 630 560 555 550 540 400

320-340 640 635 630 560 555 550 540 450

300-320 640 635 630 560 555 550 540 500

280-300 635 630 625 555 550 545 535 495

260-280 630 625 620 550 545 540 530 490

240-260 625 620 615 545 540 535 525 485

220-240 620 615 610 540 535 530 520 470

200-220 610 605 600 530 525 520 510 450

180-200 605 590 585 505 500 495 485 430

160-180 - - - 380 375 370 360 345

140-160 - - - - - - 245 230

120-140 - - - - - - 215 200

100-120 - - - - - - 195 180

< 100 - - - - - - 175 160

- DISCOUNTS WILL APPLY FOR THE FOLLOWING: FAT & MEAT COLOUR, FAT DISTRIBUTION, BRUISING & DOG BITES

- YG, YP & PR HEIFERS WITH MC & FC >4 WILL BE PAID 5c/KG LESS THAN STEER PRICE (S, S1, & S2)

- YGS, YPS, PRS, S, S1, S2, YGH, YPH & PRH : 1 - 4 BRUISE WILL BE 10 CENTS DISCOUNT

- EMERGENCIES $350.00 PER HEAD DISCOUNT

- GRIDS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE UNTIL CATTLE VERBALLY CONFIRMED

- ALL CATTLE MUST HAVE A NLIS DEVICE - CATTLE WITH RUMEN BOLUS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

- ANY ANIMAL DETECTED WITH BUCK SHOT WILL BE CONDEMNED BY TEYS

- REMOVAL OF DECEASED BEAST $350 PER HEAD

A 5-22 MM ZERO PENALTY

B 23-32 MM LESS 5 CENTS KG

C 33-42 MM LESS 30 CENTS KG

D 43-49 MM LESS 50 CENTS KG

E 50MM + LESS 80 CENTS KG

BEEN OFFICE MATT PAVEY

BILO OFFICE GREG KRARUP

ROCKY OFFICE NATHAN BUREY

GEOFF TEYS    07 3198 9276 / 0408 740 022 KEELEY EDWARDS

GLENN POOLE    07 3382 5134 / 0408 078 723 MICHAEL YOUNG    07 4956 4436 / 0407 375 515

BEN CUMMING

0439 397 504

0488 164 986

07 3382 5134 0408 068 643

07 4992 8999 0429 796 503

07 4930 5888 0457 853 346

Fat Penalties apply over 33mm on 4th C+H FAT PENALTIESFat Penalties apply over 22mm

Fat Penalties apply over 22mm 

TEYS AUSTRALIA ROCKHAMPTON PTY LTD

STEERS S1 S2 S3

GRASS FED HGP FREE GRID

HGP USED CATTLE WILL INCUR A 10c/KG DISCOUNT

HEIFERS
COWS

BULLS

TEETH

FAT

240-260

BRUISING

SHAPE

MEAT COLOUR

FAT COLOUR

WEIGHT

BULL WGTS

480+

440-480

300-440

280-300

260-280

100-120

<100

FAT PENALTY FOR ALL CATTLE (OR WHERE STATED)

220-240

200-220

180-200

160-180

140-160

120-140


